Prshitoios
“Freschool

2023-2024
Tuition Fee Schedule

Hours of Operation: 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

Ages: 2% to 5 years old
*Non-potty-trained fee will be applied
Diapering fee: $20 TTH/$30 MWF /$50 M - F
**Must be potty trained for 3-year-old classroom and above

2-Day Program: $350 per month
Tuesday/Thursday

3-Day Program: $480 per month
Monday/Wednesday/Friday

5-Day Program: $780 per month
Monday to Friday

Annual Fees
Registration Fee: $100
Supply Fee: $150

(Fees are per student and non-refundable)

Tuition Discounts
Annual tuition prepaid in full 5%
*Active Military, MMPC member 5%

Mira Mesa Presbyterian Preschool
8081 Mira Mesa Blvd.

San Diego, CA 92126
§58-578-2160
office@mmppreschool.org

*Proof must be presented at time of registration and discounts may not be combined

e One month written notice is required when withdrawing for any reason.

e Payment of tuition is due whether or not your child is present at school; this includes holidays, illness,

and unexpected emergency school closure.

® Annual fees and tuition payable by check, cash, or Zelle (office@mmppreschool.org). Please put child’s

name in check memo or on Zelle payment.



